
Summer	Bridge	Book	Bus	Schedule	2017
Date Time School Address
Monday	6/12/17 9:00	-	11:00 Azalea	MS 7855	22nd	Ave	No,	St.	Pete	33710

12:00	-	2:00 Bear	Creek 350	61st	Street	S.	St	Pete	33707
Tuesday	6/13/17 9:00	-	11:00 Campbell	Park 1051	Seventh	Ave	S	St	Pete	33705

12:00	-	2:00 Fairmount	Park 575	41st	St.	St	Pete	33711
Wednesday	6/14/17 9:00	-	11:00 Bay	Point	MS 2151	62nd	Ave	So,	St.	Pete	33712

12:00	-	2:00 Maximo 4850	31st	Street	St	Pete	33712
Thursday	6/15/17 9:00	-	11:00 Melrose 1752	13th	Ave	S	St	Pete	33712

12:00	-	2:00 Lakewood 4151	Sixth	Street	S	St	Pete	33705
Monday	6/19/17 9:00	-	11:00 Lealman	ES 4001	58th	Ave	N	St.	Pete	33714

12:00	-	2:00 New	Heights	ES 3901	37th	Street	N
Tuesday	6/20/17 9:00	-	11:00 Skycrest 10	N	Corona	Ave,	Clearwater,	FL	33765

12:00	-	2:00 Southern	Oak 9101	Walsingham	Rd,	Largo	33773
Wednesday	6/21/17 8:30-10:00 Largo	HS 410	Missouri	Ave	Largo	33770

10:30-12:00 Largo	MS 155	Eighth	Ave	SE,	Largo	33771
Thursday	6/22/17 8:30-10:00 Clearwater	HS 540	Hercules	Ave	Clwr	33764

10:30-12:00 Oak	Grove	MS 1370	S	Belcher	Rd,	Clearwater,	FL	33773
Monday	6/26/17 8:30-10:00 Seminole	MS 8701	131st	Street	N,	Seminole

10:30-12:00 Osceola	MS 9301	98th	St	N,	Seminole
Tuesday	6/27/17 9:00	-	11:00 Mildred	Helms	 561	Clearwater	Largo	Rd	S.	Largo	33770

12:00	-	2:00 Ridgecrest	 1901	119th	St	N	Largo
Wednesday	6/28/17 9:00	-	11:00 Belleair	ES 156	Lakeview	Rd	Clearwater	33756

12:00	-	2:00 Ponce	 1301	Ponce	de	Leon	Blvd,	Clwr	33756
Thursday	6/29/17 9:00	-	11:00 Pinellas	Park	MS 6940	70th	Avenue,	Pinellas	Park	33781

12:00	-	2:00 Pinellas	Park	EL 7520	52nd	St	N	Pinellas	Pk	33781
Wednesday	7/5/17 9:00	-	11:00 Meadowlawn	MS 6050	16th	St	St.	Pete	33703

12:00	-	2:00 74th	Street	ES 3801	74th	St.	No	St.	Pete	33709
Thursday	7/6/17 9:00	-	11:00 Eisenhower 2800	Drew	St

12:00	-	2:00 McMullen	Booth 3025	Union	St,	Clwr	33759
Monday	7/10/17 9:00	-	11:00 Sandy	Lane	ES 1360	Sandy	Lane	Clearwater	33710

12:00	-	2:00 High	Point	 5921	15oth	Avenue	N	Clwr	33760
Tuesday	7/11/17 9:00	-	11:00 Dunedin	MS 70	Patricia	Ave

12:00	-	2:00 Dunedin	ES 900	Union	St.	Dunedin	34698
Wednesday	7/12/17 9:00	-	11:00 Tyrone	MS 6421	22nd	Ave	N,	St.	Pete	33710

12:00	-	2:00 Woodlawn	 1600	16th	St	N,	St.	Pete	33704
Thursday	7/13/17 8:30-10:00 Gibbs	HS 850	34th	St	S	St.	Pete	33711

10:30-12:00 John	Hopkins	MS 701	16th	St.	S,	St.	Pete	33705


